© SemiQ Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Harnessing the Power of Silicon
Carbide to Shape a Sustainable
and Efficient Future
We design and manufacture Silicon Carbide Power Semiconductors including:
SemiQ specializes in providing high-quality, efficient standard, and custom Silicon Carbide (SiC) Power

Explore SemiQ QSiCTM Schottky Diodes range and revolutionize your power applications with near zero switching
loss, heightened efficiency, and reduced heat dissipation. SemiQ QSiCTM Schottky Diodes are perfect for power
supplies, induction heating, welding, and high-temperature settings. Elevate your power management solutions today.
650V SiC Schottky Diodes
QSiCTM Diodes – Discrete Packages
1200V SiC Schottky Diodes
1700V SiC Schottky Diodes
Part Number VDC IF Package
GP3D006A065A 650V 6A TO-220-2L
GP3D006A065F 650V 6A TO-220-2L-FP
GP3D008A065A 650V 8A TO-220-2L
GP3D008A065D 650V 8A TO-263-2L
(D2PAK)
GP3D008A065F 650V 8A TO-220-2L-FP
GP3D010A065A 650V 10A TO-220-2L
GP3D010A065B 650V 10A TO-247-2L
GP3D010A065D 650V 10A TO-263-2L
(D2PAK)
GP3D012A065A 650V 12A TO-220-2L
GP3D012A065B 650V 12A TO-247-2L
GP3D016A065U 650V 16 (2 X 8)A TO-247-3L
GP3D020A065A 650V 20A TO-220-2L
GP3D020A065B 650V 20A TO-247-2L
GP3D020A065U 650V 20 (2 x 10)A TO-247-3L
GP3D024A065U 650V 24 (2 x 12)A TO-247-3L
GP3D030A065B 650V 30A TO-247-2L
GP3D040A065U 650V 40 (2 x 20)A TO-247-3L
GP3D050A065B 650V 50A TO-247-2L
Part Number VDC IF Package
GP3D010A120A 1200V 10A TO-220-2L
GP3D010A120B 1200V 10A TO-247-2L
GP3D010A120S 1200V 10A DO-214AB
GP3D015A120A 1200V 15A TO-220-2L
GP3D015A120B 1200V 15A TO-247-2L
GP3D020A120A 1200V 20A TO-220-2L
GP3D020A120B 1200V 20A TO-247-2L
GP3D020A120U 1200V 20 (2 x 10)A TO-247-3L
GP3D030A120B 1200V 30A TO-247-2L
GP3D030A120U 1200V 30 (2 x 15)A TO-247-3L
GP3D040A120U 1200V 40 (2 x 20)A TO-247-3L
GP3D050A120B 1200V 50A TO-247-2L
GP3D060A120U 1200V 60 (2 x 30)A TO-247-3L
Part Number VDC IF Package
GP3D005A170B 1700V 5A TO-247-2L
GP3D010A170B 1700V 10A TO-247-2L
GP3D020A170B 1700V 20A TO-247-2L
GP3D050A170B 1700V 50A TO-247-2L
QSiCTM Schottky Diodes
SemiQ.com / sales@SemiQ.com
600V SiC Schottky Diode Modules
QSiCTM Diodes – Module Packages
1200V SiC Schottky Diode Modules
650V SiC Schottky Diode Modules
Part Number VDC IF Package
GHXS010A060S-D3 600V 10A SOT-227
GHXS020A060S-D3 600V 20A SOT-227
GHXS030A060S-D3 600V 30A SOT-227
GHXS030A060S-D1E 600V 30A SOT-227
GHXS050A060S-D3 600V 50A SOT-227
Part Number VDC IF Package
GHXS015A120S-D1 1200V 15A SOT-227
GHXS015A120S-D3 1200V 15A SOT-227
GHXS030A120S-D3 1200V 30A SOT-227
GHXS030A120S-D1E 1200V 30A SOT-227
GHXS045A120S-D3 1200V 45A SOT-227
GHXS050B120S-D3 1200V 50A SOT-227
GHXS060A120S-D3 1200V 60A SOT-227
GHXS100B120S-D3 1200V 100A SOT-227
GHXS300A120S7D5 1200V 300A S7 Half Bridge
GHXS400A120S7D5 1200V 400A S7 Half Bridge
Part Number VDC IF Package
GHXS050B065S-D3 650V 50A SOT-227
GHXS100B065S-D3 650V 100A SOT-227
QSiCTM Schottky Diodes
1700V SiC Schottky Diode Modules
Part Number VDC IF Package
GHXS050B170S-D3 1700V 50A SOT-227
GHXS100B170S-D3 1700V 100A SOT-227
SemiQ.com / sales@SemiQ.com
Known Good Die QSiCTM Diodes and MOSFETs from SemiQ provide important performance advantages, such as
near-constant junction capacitance, low insertion loss, and high isolation needed for high-frequency applications.
Experience the potential of cutting-edge semiconductor designs with Known Good Die QSiCTM Diodes and MOSFETs
from SemiQ.
QSiCTM Diodes and MOSFETs: Known Good Die
Known Good Die – QSiCTM MOSFETs
Part Number VDC RDS(ON)
GP2T020A120X 1200V 20mΩ
GP2T040A120X 1200V 40mΩ
GP2T080A120X 1200V 80mΩ
650V SiC Schottky Diodes
1200V SiC Schottky Diodes
1700V SiC Schottky Diodes
Known Good Die – QSiCTM Diodes
Part Number VDC IF
GP3D006A065X 650V 6A
GP3D008A065X 650V 8A
GP3D010A065X 650V 10A
GP3D012A065X 650V 12A
GP3D020A065X 650V 20A
GP3D030A065X 650V 30A
GP3D050A065X 650V 50A
Part Number VDC IF
GP3D010A120X 1200V 10A
GP3D015A120X 1200V 15A
GP3D020A120X 1200V 20A
GP3D030A120X 1200V 30A
GP3D050A120X 1200V 50A
Part Number VDC IF
GP3D005A170X 1700V 5A
GP3D010A170X 1700V 10A
GP3D020A170X 1700V 20A
GP3D050A170X 1700V 50A
Typical Process FlowTYPICAL PROCESS FLOWTYPICAL PROCESS FLOW
100% UIL Testing100% UIL Testing
100% DC Wafer Probe Testing
100% Visual Inspection